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  100m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:45 Viento: +0.3 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1  Alberto Urquia Lopez 15/12/2000 6 11.02 
  Chiruca-La Rioja LO7157   

2  Pablo Villoslada Blanco 27/03/1995 4 11.13 
  Atletismo Alcorcon LO6794   

3 956 Alejandro Moreno Ciria 24/05/2002 3 11.76 
  Hiber Rioja LO7519   

4 2033 Javier San Juan Garcia 01/09/2004 8 12.14 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7538   

  300m MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 18:40 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 1553 Hugo Merino Allona 24/08/2005 5 40.89 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO7546   

2 2034 Ignacio San Juan Garcia 31/07/2006 4 43.06 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7539   

  400m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 18:15 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 183 Eduardo Bravo Hernandez 30/06/1993 3 49.42 
  Hiber Rioja LO6746   

2 194 Alberto Bravo Hernandez 09/01/1989 6 50.49 
  Hiber Rioja LO6356   

3 667 Javier Lara Marques 28/10/2004 7 55.24 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7561   

4 24 Diego Cortes Sanchez 17/07/2004 5 55.89 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7186   

5 1574 (t) Sebastian Pérez Sánchez 02/03/2002 8 1:04.32 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO239   

  600m MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 17:40 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 2034 Ignacio San Juan Garcia 31/07/2006 4 1:36.1- 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7539   

2  Abdelbari Nouhi Angri 29/06/2006 5 1:58.7- 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO4   
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  800m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 17:15 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 2069 David Loza San Martín 13/01/1993 5 1:57.3- 
  TRITONES RIOJA LO7501   

2 784 Javier Bazo Merino 31/01/1983 4 1:59.3- 
  Real Sociedad LO6135   

3 689 Pablo Cristobal Blazquez 28/09/2000 3 2:02.6- 
  Calagurris Atletico LO7337   

4 2073 Guillermo Garcia Tricio 25/07/1990 6 2:04.5- 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO6878   

5 379 Miguel Angel Ruiz Ibañez 24/09/1969 3 2:09.2- 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7558   

6 2056 Sergio Gonzalez Almagro 18/03/2001 1 2:13.2- 
  TRITONES RIOJA LO218   

7 1518 Javier Uzquiza Moneo 14/07/1971 8 2:13.9- 
  At Calceatense LO7037   

8 951 Jose Angel Bravo Garcia 01/07/1961 7 2:19.7- 
  Hiber Rioja LO6140   

9 1574 (t) Sebastian Pérez Sánchez 02/03/2002 2 2:21.4- 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO239   

10 2071 Oscar Fernandez Almazan 14/08/1979 4 2:22.9- 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO187   

11 382 Gustavo Santos Alsasua 02/09/1973 5 2:34.5- 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO5645   

  1.000m MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 20:40 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 2034 Ignacio San Juan Garcia 31/07/2006 2 3:10.90 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7539   

2 104 Sergio Ruiz Alesanco 04/05/2006 3 3:26.18 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7629   

3  Abdelbari Nouhi Angri 29/06/2006 1 3:43.33 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO4   

  3.000m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 20:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 1475 Ignacio Garcia Ramon 04/03/1990 8 8:55.38 
  VinoToro CRural LO6956   

2  Jesus Fernandez De Miguel 06/04/1983 2 10:08.19 
  ADAS Proinor LO7121   

3 870 Jose Maria Abad Gomez 22/07/1974 11 10:12.80 
  Calagurris Atletico LO7336   

4  (t) Juan Carlos Irago Casal 27/06/1972 1 10:19.83 
  INDEPENDIENTE LO222   

5  Manel Vergara Saenz 16/01/1975 5 10:23.91 
  Maraton Rioja LO7404   

6  (t) Diego Marin Abeytua 17/10/1979 12 10:27.74 
  At Calceatense LO178   

7 553 Juan Asier Olmos Ureta 26/02/1972 9 11:13.54 
  At Calceatense LO6711   

8 893 Ruben Hernando Bastida 25/05/1977 7 11:49.93 
  Maraton Rioja LO7464   

  3.000m MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 20:00 
 

1 1164 Mikel Abad Garcia 
INDEPENDIENTE 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

11/03/2006 
LO7611 

 
Orden   Marca 

 

 
1 9:59.17 
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

sábado, 22 agosto 2020 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

 

 
 

 
  Longitud MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 20:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 2033 Javier San Juan Garcia 01/09/2004  5.95 

 Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7538  +1.8 
2 761 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel 19/01/1972  4.19 

 Hiber Rioja LO5552  +0.8 

  Longitud MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 20:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 1553 Hugo Merino Allona 24/08/2005  53.00 

 CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO7546  +1.2 
2 1418 Lucas Soto Chamorro 27/07/2005  4.95 

 CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO7636  +0.5 
3 943 (t) Rodrigo Lozano Martinez 21/09/2006  4.12 

 CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO245  +0.8 

  Disco (1kg) MASC. sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:45 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1 943 (t) Rodrigo Lozano Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

21/09/2006 
LO245 

 19.91 

2 994 Ruben Santamaria Blanco 
Hiber Rioja 

02/05/2005 
LO7577 

 19.07 

  Disco (2kg) MASC.  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:45 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1  Javier Olave Rica 
Hiber Rioja 

05/08/1980 
LO7181 

 41.77 

2 1559 (t) David Plaza Ramirez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

31/12/1985 
LO285 

 19.96 

3 761 Carlos Oscar Mir Brusel 
Hiber Rioja 

19/01/1972 
LO5552 

 15.31 

  Martillo (4kg) MASC. sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 17:30 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 994 Ruben Santamaria Blanco 02/05/2005  26.74 

  Hiber Rioja LO7577   

  Martillo (7,260kg) MASC.  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 17:30 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 954 Dario Blanco Monsalvo 02/05/2000  46.85 

  Hiber Rioja LO7286   

  5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Marca 

1 25 Jorge Cubero Alarcon 
CA Lexbaros Beronia 

18/04/1990 26:17.78 
LO6905 

5.95 
+1.8 

5.85 
+2.0 

5.40 
+2.1 

X 
+1.8 

X 
+1.6 

X 
+1.6 

X X 4.05 4.12 X 4.19 
+0.6 +0.2 +0.0 +0.0 +2.1 +0.8 

 

5.42 5.16 5.12 4.91 53.00 5.13 
+1.2 +1.8 +1.7 +1.3 +1.2 +1.9 
4.95 4.50 4.74 4.28 4.55 4.42 
+0.5 +1.1 +0.7 +1.3 +1.2 +1.1 
3.27 X 4.12 4.05 3.90 3.41 
+1.7 +1.6 +0.8 +1.6 +1.3 +2.0 

 

16.31 16.64 19.91 - - - 

19.07 15.93 16.31 X 16.52 X 

 

41.77 39.54 X X X 40.43 

16.78 17.86 X 17.83 19.96 18.70 

15.31 15.06 15.18 - - - 

 

26.28  26.74  26.60 X  22.67 X 

 

46.85 X X X X X 
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

sábado, 22 agosto 2020 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

 

 
 

 
  100m FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:30 Viento: +2.5 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1  Mireia Guerra Gomez De Segura 05/07/1999 3 12.27 
  At. San Sebastian LO7565   

2 1597 Carla Dávila Cuesta 12/12/2004 6 14.07 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO260   

3 2266 (t) Maria Del Rosario Aragones Hernandez 23/05/1974 5 16.50 
  INDEPENDIENTE LO258   

  100m FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:30 Viento: +2.5 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1  Angela Castiella Garcia 07/03/2005 3 12.87 
  At. San Sebastian LO7427   

2 1643 (t) Alejandra Rubio Díaz 17/12/2005 5 14.57 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO244   

  300m FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 18:30 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 78 Haizea Molins Yurrebaso 13/05/2005 4 48.41 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7423   

  400m FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 18:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 Sara Gomez Alvarez 26/02/1995 6 56.27 
At. San Sebastian LO7613   

2 (e) Eliani Arletis Casi Reyes 17/01/1996 3 56.93 
At. San Sebastian LO7476   

3 Ghaita El Jarraz 08/01/2001 5 58.79 
FC Barcelona LO7175   

  600m FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 17:30 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 1078 Rocio Lopez Pascual 30/11/2005 4 1:51.5- 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7420   

2 1115 Jimena Marrodan Echevarria 22/11/2006 5 1:53.7- 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7544   

3 1588 (t) Lola Lozano Quintanar 27/01/2006 6 1:56.9- 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO242   

4 1425 (t) Monica Dominguez-gil Garcia 30/06/2005 3 1:57.4- 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO269   

5 95 Lucia Ranero Sainz 15/12/2006 7 2:02.0- 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7542   

  800m FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 17:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 381 Noelia Salaverri Mora 17/02/1995 3 2:29.38 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO6798   

2 1488 María Del Valle Pascual Artacho 04/01/1976 4 2:31.78 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7592   
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

sábado, 22 agosto 2020 

 

 

 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

  1.000m FEM. AL sub 16  
 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac Orden Marca 
Lic 

Final 22/08/2020 20:20  

1 
 

2 

41 
 

1078 

Rocío López Pascual 
CA Lexbaros Beronia 

Haizea Molins Yurrebaso 

30/11/2005 
LO7420 

13/05/2005 

3 
 

5 

3:32.30 
 

3:44.31 
 

3 
 

78 
CA Lexbaros Beronia 

Leire Frías Bilbao 
LO7423 

16/07/2005 
 

4 
 

3:46.38 
 

4 
 

1196 
CA Lexbaros Beronia 

Claudia Santos Campos 
LO7591 

27/01/2006 
 

2 
 

3:49.81 
 

5 
 

326 
La Rioja Atletismo 

Jimena Alonso Melon 
LO7621 

06/09/2006 
 

1 
 

3:51.29 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7596   

  Longitud FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 Leire Navaridas Saenz 15/07/2004  5.76 

 At. San Sebastian LO7375  +2.4 
2 1597 Carla Dávila Cuesta 12/12/2004  4.26 

 CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO260  +2.3 

  Longitud FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 326 Jimena Alonso Melon 06/09/2006  4.79 

 La Rioja Atletismo LO7596  +2.1 
2 1115 Jimena Marrodan Echevarria 22/11/2006  4.48 

 CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7544  +3.3 
3 43 (t) Carla Moreno Matute 11/08/2005  4.45 

 CA Lexbaros Beronia LO23  +1.4 
4 1052 Ana Sainz Jimenez 15/02/2005  4.33 

 CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7414  +2.3 
5 52 Marina Goñi Cano 09/07/2005  4.09 

 CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7575  +1.9 
6 1196 Claudia Santos Campos 27/01/2006  4.00 

 La Rioja Atletismo LO7621  +3.6 

  Disco (800g) FEM. sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020  19:45 
 

1    1587  Maria Lopez Muñoz 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

 
16/11/2006 

LO7630 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
 

23.41 

  Disco (1kg) FEM.  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 22/08/2020 19:45 
 

1 1555 (t) Lorena Gomez Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

 
12/07/1986 

LO268 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
 

12.42 

5.41 
+1.9 

X 
+1.9 

X 
+2.0 

5.46 
+2.8 

5.18 
+1.2 

5.76 
+2.4 

4.07 4.26 4.08 X X 4.19 
+1.4 +2.3 +1.8 +1.9 +2.0 +1.1 

 

4.73 4.79 X 4.51 4.58 X 
+2.9 +2.1 +2.8 +2.9 +2.5 +2.7 
4.26 X 4.20 4.19 4.48 4.35 
+1.1 +2.2 +3.1 +2.4 +3.3 +2.4 
4.42 4.45 X 4.39 X 3.83 
+1.8 +1.4 +2.3 +3.2 +2.3 +2.4 
4.10 X 4.11 4.33 4.08 4.19 
+2.9 +2.0 +3.1 +2.3 +3.3 +3.7 
3.91 4.09 3.91 3.91 3.84 3.84 
+1.8 +1.9 +2.3 +2.3 +1.2 +2.7 
3.86 4.00 X 3.80 3.93 3.61 
+2.5 +3.6 +1.9 +2.0 +4.0 +1.9 

 

21.79   23.41  20.02  20.86 9.29 23.36 

 

11.66 12.42 11.43 10.90 11.10 11.21 
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  200m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 11:15 Viento: +1.2 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1  Pablo Villoslada Blanco 27/03/1995 22.96 
  Atletismo Alcorcon LO6794  

2  Alberto Urquia Lopez 15/12/2000 23.22 
  Chiruca-La Rioja LO7157  

3 956 Alejandro Moreno Ciria 24/05/2002 23.75 
  Hiber Rioja LO7519  

4 963 Adrián Guridi Romeo 08/12/2000 24.51 
  Hiber Rioja LO7451  

5 667 Javier Lara Marques 28/10/2004 24.93 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7561  

6 1072 Javier Guridi Ezquerro 08/06/1964 26.53 
  Image FDR LO6435  

7  (t) Juan Carlos Irago Casal 27/06/1972 28.89 
  INDEPENDIENTE LO222  

8 2050 Carlos Castiblanco Castellanos 15/03/2004 29.02 
  TRITONES RIOJA LO7625  

  1.500m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 11:40 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 2069 David Loza San Martín 13/01/1993 14 4:19.42 
  TRITONES RIOJA LO7501   

2 2073 Guillermo Garcia Tricio 25/07/1990 16 4:24.92 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO6878   

3 102 Daniel Ruales Ibañez 01/05/2001 4 4:26.60 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7356   

4  (e) Lhoucin Nassiri 09/08/1978 2 4:26.69 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO6772   

5 344 Alfonso Diez Garcia 09/02/1970 5 4:44.02 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO6201   

6 951 Jose Angel Bravo Garcia 01/07/1961 10 4:47.58 
  Hiber Rioja LO6140   

7 870 Jose Maria Abad Gomez 22/07/1974 9 4:51.07 
  Calagurris Atletico LO7336   

8 2071 Oscar Fernandez Almazan 14/08/1979 15 4:56.93 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO187   

9  (t) Diego Marin Abeytua 17/10/1979 1 5:00.43 
  At Calceatense LO178   

10 382 Gustavo Santos Alsasua 02/09/1973 6 5:12.21 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO5645   

11 25 Jorge Cubero Alarcon 18/04/1990 3 5:14.87 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO6905   

  5.000m MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 9:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 1475 Ignacio Garcia Ramon 04/03/1990 4 15:12.82 
  VinoToro CRural LO6956  

2 2060 Carlos Perez Fernandez 05/03/1998 2 17:31.59 
  TRITONES RIOJA LO7363  

3  Jesus Fernandez De Miguel 06/04/1983 1 17:58.45 
  ADAS Proinor LO7121  

  100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 10:25 Viento: +1.2 
 

1 1553 Hugo Merino Allona 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

24/08/2005 
LO7546 

 
Calle Marca 

 

 
4 16.54 
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  300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:25 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 2034 Ignacio San Juan Garcia 31/07/2006 5 48.73 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7539   

2 2000 Hugo Aguado Herrero 06/04/2005 4 49.06 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7627   

  400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:35 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 114 Faustino Clavijo Blazquez 03/10/1976 5 1:12.89 
  Hiber Rioja LO6919   

 1574 (t) Sebastian Pérez Sánchez 02/03/2002 4 DS 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO239   

  1.500m Obst. MASC. sub  16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 9:45 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 1164 Mikel Abad Garcia 11/03/2006 1 5:15.05 
  INDEPENDIENTE LO7611   

2 2034 Ignacio San Juan Garcia 31/07/2006 2 5:26.94 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7539   

3 2000 Hugo Aguado Herrero 06/04/2005 3 5:27.81 
  Salesianos Domingo Savio LO7627   

  3.000m  Obst. MASC.  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 9:30 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Orden Marca 

 

1 2054 Juan Loma De La Vega 30/05/2001 3 10:14.00 
  TRITONES RIOJA LO7360  

2 853 Santiago Sierra Damian 19/02/1978 2 10:28.31 
  Ferrer Sport LO6709  

 870 Jose Maria Abad Gomez 22/07/1974 1 NP 
  Calagurris Atletico LO7336  

  Altura MASC. AL  

Pto Dor  Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 10:00 
 

1 374 Diego Aguilera Lopez 
Hiber Rioja 

1.40 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.60 O/1.65 O/1.70 XXO/1.72 XXX 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

09/11/2004 
LO7412 

 
Marca 

 

 
1.70 

 

  Altura MASC. AL  sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 10:00 
 

1 943 (t) Rodrigo Lozano Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXO/1.35 XXX 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

21/09/2006 
LO245 

 
Marca 

 

 
1.30 
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

domingo, 23 agosto 2020 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

 

Triple Salto MASC. AL sub 16 

X X  10.69 X  10.92 
-0.6 +0.1 +0.1 +0.0 

X 

Jabalina (600g) MASC. 

Jabalina (600g) MASC. sub 16 

Jabalina (700g) MASC. sub 18 

 
 
 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 11:00 
 

1    2033  Javier San Juan Garcia 
Salesianos Domingo Savio 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

 
01/09/2004 

LO7538 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 
 
 

10.92 
+0.0 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020  11:00 
 

1    1553  Hugo Merino Allona 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

 
24/08/2005 

LO7546 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 
 
 

10.87 
+0.1 

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 9:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

 8.39 X X 8.39 9.55 9.78 

5.95 6.38 6.40 6.59 6.30 6.55 

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL 
 

 

Club 

Final 23/08/2020 9:00 

Lic 

 

1 1559 (t) David Plaza Ramirez 31/12/1985 6.41 6.17 6.41 6.54 5.62 7.12 7.12 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO285        

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1 1721 Daniel Ibarra Valdemovos 24/04/1997 39.34 37.36 39.47 38.34 39.08 X 39.47 
  Hiber Rioja LO7470        

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1 943 (t) Rodrigo Lozano Martinez 21/09/2006 18.61 X X 16.59 X 21.20 21.20 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO245        

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 967 David Agudo Anadon 13/10/2003  49.64 

  Hiber Rioja LO7467   

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL sub 16 

Triple Salto MASC. AL 

10.77  10.71 X  10.87 X  10.51 
+1.2 -1.3 +0.0 +0.1 +0.2 +1.4 

47.25 45.86 48.08 43.29 47.82 49.64 

 

1 994 Ruben Santamaria Blanco 
Hiber Rioja 

02/05/2005 
LO7577 

  9.78 

2 943 (t) Rodrigo Lozano Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

21/09/2006 
LO245 

  6.59 

       

Pto Dor  Nombre F de Nac 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

domingo, 23 agosto 2020 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

 

 
 

 
  Jabalina (800g) MASC.  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1    2033  Javier San Juan Garcia 

Salesianos Domingo Savio 
01/09/2004 

LO7538 
 28.35 

2 (t) Javier Bermudez Faundez 
At Calceatense 

02/08/1991 
LO271 

 19.23 

3 1559 (t) David Plaza Ramirez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

31/12/1985 
LO285 

 19.19 

  200m FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 11:00 Viento: +0.2 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1  (e) Eliani Arletis Casi Reyes 17/01/1996 5 25.96 
  At. San Sebastian LO7476   

2 385 Ines Terrazas Ruiz 25/04/2003 3 29.53 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7466   

  1.500m FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 11:30 
 

1 1597 Carla Dávila Cuesta 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
 

12/12/2004 
LO260 

 
Orden Marca 
 

 
2 5:40.07 

  100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 10:15 Viento: +1.2 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 1600 Christina Agbottah Dorman 02/01/2005 8 16.84 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO7637   

2 326 Jimena Alonso Melon 06/09/2006 7 17.90 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7596   

3 1052 Ana Sainz Jimenez 15/02/2005 4 17.98 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7414   

4 1196 Claudia Santos Campos 27/01/2006 5 20.76 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7621   

  300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL sub  16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:15 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 1588 (t) Lola Lozano Quintanar 27/01/2006 4 53.80 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO242   

2 326 Jimena Alonso Melon 06/09/2006 7 53.84 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7596   

3 1425 (t) Monica Dominguez-gil Garcia 30/06/2005 3 54.05 
  CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO269   

4 1196 Claudia Santos Campos 27/01/2006 6 58.00 
  La Rioja Atletismo LO7621   

5 1052 Ana Sainz Jimenez 15/02/2005 5 58.02 
  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7414   

  400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
Calle Marca 

 

1 Miriam Alonso Santamaria 21/02/1995 4 1:05.25 
 CA Valladolid-U.Va LO6731   

 1597 Carla Dávila Cuesta 12/12/2004 5 NP 
 CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO260   

28.35 27.69 23.27 18.61 22.16 23.21 

X X 19.23 X X X 

16.26 15.62 16.53 16.79 17.61 19.19 
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

domingo, 23 agosto 2020 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

 

 
 

 
  Altura FEM. AL sub 16  

 

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

F de Nac Marca 
Lic 

Final 23/08/2020 9:00  

1 1602 Marina Martinez Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

11/10/2005 
LO7632 

1.39 

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 XO/1.37 O/1.39 O/1.41 XXX 
2 1115 Jimena Marrodan Echevarria 

 

22/11/2006 
 

1.35 
CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7544  

1.20 O/1.25 XO/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.37 XXX 
3 43 (t) Carla Moreno Matute 

CA Lexbaros Beronia 

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXO/1.35 XXX 

1254 Aitana Estefania Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

 
11/08/2005 

LO23 

 
01/03/2005 

LO7631 

 

1.30 
 

SM 

1.20 XXX 
 

  Triple Salto FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 Leire Navaridas Saenz 15/07/2004  11.55 

 At. San Sebastian LO7375  +1.8 
2 1773 Alejandra Reinares Guerreros 19/04/2004  8.85 

 CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7580  +0.1 
3 1597 Carla Dávila Cuesta 12/12/2004  8.62 

 CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA LO260  +0.0 

  Triple Salto FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 12:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
1 52 Marina Goñi Cano 09/07/2005  9.70 

  CA Lexbaros Beronia LO7575  +0.0 

  Peso (3kg) FEM. AL sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 10:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1 1587 Maria Lopez Muñoz 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

16/11/2006 
LO7630 

 8.73 

 1196 Claudia Santos Campos 
La Rioja Atletismo 

27/01/2006 
LO7621 

 SM 

  Peso (4kg) FEM. AL  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 10:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1  Patricia Ortega Trincado 
At. San Sebastian 

18/04/1994 
LO6789 

 11.32 

2 2079 Sara Ruiz Garcia 
La Rioja Atletismo 

20/03/2002 
LO7409 

 8.90 

3 1555 (t) Lorena Gomez Martinez 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

12/07/1986 
LO268 

 4.91 

  Jabalina (500g) FEM. sub 16  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020  11:00 
 

1    1587  Maria Lopez Muñoz 
CLUB ATLETICO ULTREIA RIOJA 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 

 
16/11/2006 

LO7630 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 
 

32.58 

11.11 11.55 X - 11.20 11.35 
+1.0 +1.8 +1.3 +0.0 +0.0 
8.85 - 8.63 8.68 - 8.78 
+0.1 +0.0 +2.4 +0.4 
8.60 8.60 X 8.61 8.62 8.30 
+0.0 +2.8 +0.0 +1.7 +0.0 +0.2 

 

9.43 9.60 X X 9.70 9.29 
+0.1 +0.9 +1.2 +1.6 +0.0 +0.0 

 

8.73 8.23 7.91 8.52 8.33 8.45 

- - - - - - 

 

11.32 10.74 11.22 10.93 10.81 X 

7.99 8.78 8.51 8.27 8.62 8.90 

3.99 4.90 4.80 4.72 4.64 4.91 

 

30.19 32.58 28.49 27.82 27.37 28.69 
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CTO RIOJA INDIVIDUAL ABS Y SUB 16 

Logroño, 22-23 agosto 2020 

domingo, 23 agosto 2020 

ACTA POR DÍA 

 

 

 
 

 
  Jabalina (600g) FEM.  

Pto Dor Nombre 
Club 

Final 23/08/2020 11:00 

F de Nac 
Lic 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca 

 

1 Leire Navaridas Saenz 
At. San Sebastian 

15/07/2004 
LO7375 

 39.28 

2 Patricia Ortega Trincado 
At. San Sebastian 

18/04/1994 
LO6789 

 33.42 

3 2079 Sara Ruiz Garcia 
La Rioja Atletismo 

20/03/2002 
LO7409 

 28.87 

 

35.13 35.41 37.86 35.15 35.88 39.28 

32.63 33.42 X 33.21 X X 

X X 28.87 28.76 26.47 27.80 

 


